
Route Summary Report for Stapley Junior High Students 

2020-2021 school year. 

         You are entitled to ride a bus only if you live 1.5 miles or more from 

school.  Buses arrive at Stapley at 8:55 am and depart at 4:07 pm. No bus service 

on Wednesdays.  

Open Enrollment students are not eligible for transportation. 

 

BUS ROUTE 216                                            Est. pick up/drop off 

time 

N Stapley Dr & E Nance St 8:13 AM / 4:47 PM 

N Stapley Dr & E Palm Ln 8:14 AM / 4:46 PM 

E Thomas Rd & N Barkley Rd 8:17 AM / 4:42 PM 

E Oak St & N Harris Dr 8:19 AM / 4:40 PM 

N Harris Dr & E Mcdowell Rd 8:21 AM / 4:38 PM 

N Gilbert Rd & E Oak St 8:24 AM / 4:30 PM 

N Ashbrook & E Riverdale St 8:29 AM / 4:34 PM 

2231 E Virginia St traveling northeast 8:28 AM / 4:33 PM 

N Chestnut & E Quartz St 8:25 AM / 4:32 PM 

N Alba & E Huber St 8:38 AM / 4:15 PM 

E Hale St & N Robin Ln 8:40 AM / 4:17 PM 

N Roca & E Gary St 8:43 AM / 4:20 PM 

 

 

BUS ROUTE 230                                           Est. pick up/drop off 

time 

1256 E Mckellips Infront Of Wells Fargo 8:35 AM / 4:20 PM 

N Stapley Dr & 1836 N Stapley Rd Drwy 8:36 AM / 4:21 PM 

E Ingram St & N Amber 8:38AM / 4:23 PM 

N Spencer & E Indigo St 8:40 AM / 4:25 PM 

N Doran & E Kenwood Cr 8:43 AM / 4:17 PM 

N Lazona Dr & E Kenwood St 8:45 AM / 4:18 PM 

 



 

 

BUS ROUTE 2103                                         Est. pick up/drop off 

time 

E Mckellips Rd & N 39th St 8:22 AM / 4:11 PM 

N Greenfield Rd & E Hackamore St 8:25 AM / 4:15 PM 

On Greenfield Rd At Bench Just South Of Brown Rd 8:26 AM / 4:16 PM 

N Val Vista Dr & E Fox St 8:33 AM / 4:22 PM 

N 40th St & E Fairfield Cr 8:35 AM / 4:24 PM 

N Norwalk & E Grandview St 8:40 AM / 4:29 PM 

N Norwalk & E Mclellan Rd 8:42 AM / 4:31 PM 

N 40th St & E Huber St 8:45 AM / 4:33 PM 

E Huber St & E Halifax Cr 8:46 AM / 4:35 PM 

N Val Vista Dr & E Grandview St 8:49 AM / 4:36 PM 

 

BUS ROUTE  239                                                                               Est. pickup/drop off time 

E Kramer St & N Gilbert Rd @ retention basin 8:29 AM / 4:15 PM 

E Mallory St & N Gentry 8:35 AM / 4:20 PM 

E Lehi Rd & 2505 E Lehi – citrus walls driveway 8:40 AM / 4:26 PM 

E Lehi Rd & Portia 8:42 AM / 4:27 PM 

E Thomas Rd & Loma Vista 8:46 AM / 4:32 PM 

3440 N Val Vista Dr 8:50 AM / 4:35 PM 

 

BUS ROUTE 241                                                                   Est. pick up/drop 

time 

N Harris Dr & E Kramer St 8:30 AM / 4:21 PM 

N Lazona Dr & E Lynwood St 8:33 AM / 4:24 PM 

N Forest & E Lynwood St 8:36 AM / 4:27 PM 

N Kachina & E Hermosa Vista 8:38 AM / 4:29 PM 

E Mallory St & N Hall Cr 8:41 AM / 4:32 PM 

N Gentry & E Kenwood Cr 8:44 AM / 4:16 PM 

E Knoll St & N Almond Grove 8:47 AM / 4:14 PM 

 



 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTE 270                                                             Est. pick up/drop off  

time 

N Center St & E Thomas Rd 8:19 AM / 4:24 PM 

N Center St & E Osborn Rd 8:20 AM / 4:25 PM 

N Center St & E Clarendon Av 8:21 AM / 4:26 PM 

4145 N Center St 8:22 AM / 4:27 PM 

E Thornwood Dr & N 117th Pl 8:26 AM / 4:32 PM 

N 117th Pl & E Meadowbrook Ave 8:28 AM / 4:34 PM 

E Camelback Rd & N Mesa Dr 8:30 AM / 4:36 PM 

N Mesa Dr & E Glenrosa Dr 8:31 AM / 4:37 PM 

E Indian School & 112th Place 8:32 AM / 4:38 PM 

N 126TH St at turn around 8:34 AM / 4:41 PM 

N Mesa Dr & E Clarendon Ave 8:38 AM / 4:44 PM 

N Mesa Dr & E Osborn Rd 8:39 AM / 4:45 PM 

  

 

BUS ROUTE 273                                                              Est. pick up/drop off 

time 

N Forest & E Grandview St 8:40 AM / 4:22 PM 

N Harris Dr & E Indigo St 8:43 AM / 4:18 PM 

E Jensen St & N Kachina 8:46 AM / 4:16 PM 

 

 

BUS ROUTE 274                                                              Est. pick up/drop off 

time 

N Gilbert Rd & N Ridge 8:31 AM / 4:15 PM 

N Barkley & E June St 8:35 AM / 4:19 PM 

N Barkley & E Jensen St 8:37 AM / 4:21 PM 



N Doran & E Mclellan Rd 8:39 AM / 4:23 PM 

N Barkley & E Hackamore St 8:42 AM / 4:26 PM 

 


